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Phase Session Session Time Finish Ring 44-46 48 50 52 54 57 60 63 66 70 75 80 80+ 44-46 48 50 52 54 57 60 63 66 70 75 80 80+ # Bouts

Preliminaries 1 14:00 16:48 A 2 4 4 4 14

Preliminaries 1 14:00 17:00 B 3 4 4 4 15

Preliminaries 2 14:00 17:00 A 4 1 4 1 1 4 15

Preliminaries 2 14:00 17:00 B 4 1 4 1 1 4 15

Preliminaries 3 14:00 16:12 A 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 11

Preliminaries 3 14:00 16:12 B 2 2 2 3 2 11

Preliminaries 4 14:00 16:48 A 3 4 4 3 14

Preliminaries 4 14:00 17:00 B 4 4 4 3 15

Preliminaries 5 14:00 16:48 A 4 4 4 2 14

Preliminaries 5 14:00 16:48 B 4 4 4 2 14

Preliminaries 6 17:30 19:54 A 4 4 4 12

Preliminaries 6 17:30 19:54 B 4 4 4 12

Quarter Finals 7 14:00 16:48 A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

Quarter Finals 7 14:00 16:48 B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

Quarter Finals 8 17:30 19:06 A 2 2 2 2 8

Quarter Finals 8 17:30 19:06 B 2 2 2 2 8

Quarter Finals 9 14:00 16:36 A 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 13

Quarter Finals 9 14:00 16:48 B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

Quarter Finals 10 17:30 19:30 A 2 1 1 2 2 2 10

Quarter Finals 10 17:30 19:30 B 2 2 2 2 2 10

Semifinals 11 14:00 16:48 A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

Semifinals 11 14:00 16:48 B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

Semifinals 12 17:30 19:54 A 2 2 2 2 2 2 12

Semifinals 12 17:30 19:54 B 2 2 2 2 2 2 12

Sat 02-Dec REST DAY
Sun 03-Dec Finals 13 15:00 18:41 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

Mon 04-Dec Finals 14 15:00 18:41 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
# Boxers 11 9 12 12 13 12 9 5 6 7 7 4 6 16 21 15 24 18 24 24 24 18 18 14 16 12 345

44-46 48 50 52 54 57 60 63 66 70 75 80 80+ 44-46 48 50 52 54 57 60 63 66 70 75 80 80+

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Wed 29-Nov

Thu 30-Nov

Fri 01-Dec

Fri 24-Nov

Sat 25-Nov

Sun 26-Nov

Mon 27-Nov

Tue 28-Nov

Medal Ceremony (min)

W O M E N  C A T E G O R I E S           M E N   C  A  T  E  G  O  R  I  E  S

Bout duration (min)


